
MAHARASHTRA STATE WAREHOUSING CORPORATION 
OFFICE OF THE DY. MANGER ( ENGG) SUB DIVN -1 PUNE 

583/B, Market yard Gultekadi Pune -37. 
Tender Notice 09/2022 - 2023 

MSW/C/CON/J S I8/2022 Date:-23 1WVL 

Sealed tenders are invited in Form -B -1 ( Percentage Rate are invited by the Deputy Manager (Engg) of 

M.S.W.C. Pune from the following contractors for the work as indicated below and the tender will be 

opened on the same day if possible in the presence of contractors or their authorized representati ves. 
Negotiations will be carried out on the date of opening it self with the agency who has quoted lowest 
rates if required and possible. The Envelop (11) of tenders will be opened on the production of original 

documentary proof of following only. 

1) Registered Contractor in PWD/CPWD,etc 
2) Permanent Account Number/Income 
3) Experience of Govt. Of Maharashtra/Semi Government/Public sector. 

4) GST Registration certificate. 
Name of Work: Construction of Office Bldg up to plinth and colouring with sanitary arrangement at 

Mirajgaon Dist: Ahmednagar. 

Sr. Centre District Cost put to tender Time lmit | E.M.D. Rs. | Cost of tender from & 9.0% 

in Rs. 
843499/-

No. in months 
2 Month 

CGST & 9.0% SGST in Rs. 
1 Mirajgaon Ahmednagar, Rs. 8440/ 

590 (500+90 GST) 

Date of submission 30/11/2022 
Upto 16.00 Hrs 

Date is issue:- 23/11/2022 to 30/11/2022 
Upto 14.00 Hrs 

Pre Bid meeting | Date of Opening02/12/2022 at 10.00 AM 
Places of issue:- The Dy. Manager (Engg) M.S. Warehousing corporation,583/B Market Yard 

Nil 

Gultekadi Pune. -41 1037. 
Blank tender forms can be obtained from the office to the Dy. Manager (Engg) Pune. M.S. Warehouse 
Corporation,583/B, Market Yard Gultekadi Pune. during office from 11.30 A.M to 5.30 P.M.on all 
working days on payment as above in cash for each tender set non refundable. 

Earnest Money Deposit shall be paid only by Demand Draft on any Schedule 
Bank in fovour of Maharashtra State Warehousing Corporation, Payable at 

Pune. 
Right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason is resered. 

Gen. Marager (Engg), 
M.S.W.C. Pune. 

Copy to, 
1) The Dy. Gen.Manager M S W C Pune 
2) The Dy. Manager (Engg.) M SWC Pune 
3) Computer Branch MSWC Pune for publicity of Tender Notice 

(Fresh call) Tender forms are available in physical form at_Dy. Manager (Engg) office M. S. W. C. 

Pune 

for information & necessary action 



REa- oo-46RE&(0o, 2826,2849 bRI: 020-2E&2R, &62&63. 

2) TRHe 377ist ar () 

3) FITH/HIIasta /Tdufta B474Tcla BTHTAI 3174a 

fTcET AfaeT iaTdt fa 
f547 3fe5 9 % ak 

31.35 5b 
DIGTTE 

(Hfetyea) 
HRI 38HTR C8388? HTT C88o/ 980 (y00+80) 

1 faai fata a7TTeT 23/99/20? 30/99/20 GUTRd 98.00 

30/99/20 YTRd 96.00 a7ta 

o/93/20? Holot 90,00 uT 

37,2777eTY (HTN) Tte HENI 

yu-310 TtTYM BATNA ào 11.30 17.30 1 do 7UTTÝA B4I|T feazit AfeqI HTET 

HTei Af HTDRUYTaI 37f¢6TR HETHSO RTq1 &adI TE. 

HETZTHeTy (3) 
H.T. . HEHSO, Ju 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

